Race Date

September 14, 2017

2017 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1921 Markus Nelson
2 2 1912 Gram Lovgren
3 3 1836 Ethan Arntson
4 4 1868 Steven Sellin
5 (<5) 1261 Brody Gwin
6 5 1865 Drew Pederson
7 6 1839 Jeremiah Haavig
8 7 1842 Adam Johnson
9 8 1840 Seth Hoostie
10 9 1914 Nick Magnusson
11 (<5) 1805 Wsyatt Strandberg
12 10 1846 Jacob Loer
13 11 1843 Landon Johnson
14 (<5) 1580 Liam Hagen
15 (<5) 1813 John Devries
16 12 1906 Logan Hedlund
17 13 1909 Bodee Hovda
18 14 1900 Devin Cossentine
19 15 1910 Logan Kofstad
20 (<5) 1676 Liam Hoefler
21 (<5) 1885 Aiden Tumberg
22 (>7) 1904 Ryan Erickson
23 (<5) 1883 Malachi Lilly
24 (<5) 1300 Aiden Nelson
25 (>7) 1897 Colby Buckwitz
26 (<5) 1881 Rowland Dykhoff
27 16 1862 Ethan Langseth
28 17 1866 Kris Rasmussen
29 (<5) 1570 Oliver Deusterman
30 18 1844 Rylee Johnson
31 (>7) 1926 Joey Shaw
32 (>7) 1901 Joe Delaney
33 (>7) 1924 Nolan Olsen
34 (<5) 1884 Henry Sobieski
35 (<5) 1817 Avery Lavine
36 (<5) 1818 Daniel Rankin
37 19 1857 Landon Bahls
38 (>7) 1920 Kaden Nelson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Team

Roseau

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Hawley

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Bagley

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Bagley
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau

Roseau

Roseau

Roseau

Bagley

New York Mills
Roseau

New York Mills
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau

New York Mills
Hawley

Hawley

Bagley

East Grand Forks
Roseau

Roseau

Roseau

New York Mills
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Hawley

Roseau

Grade

Time Pace

12:17.6 3:50/K
12:20.2 3:51/K
12:28.1 3:54/K
12:39.3 3:57/K
12:43.5 3:58/K
12:50.4 4:01/K
13:01.3 4:04/K
13:02.3 4:04/K
13:08.3 4:06/K
13:13.0 4:08/K
13:14.6 4:08/K
13:25.5 4:12/K
13:26.8 4:12/K
13:28.8 4:13/K
13:30.5 4:13/K
14:04.2 4:24/K
14:04.4 4:24/K
14:05.0 4:24/K
14:13.4 4:27/K
14:28.6 4:31/K
14:32.5 4:33/K
14:34.0 4:33/K
14:41.8 4:35/K
14:50.7 4:38/K
15:01.4 4:42/K
15:38.7 4:53/K
15:40.4 4:54/K
15:45.0 4:55/K
16:10.9 5:03/K
16:25.4 5:08/K
16:38.9 5:12/K
16:52.9 5:16/K
16:55.5 5:17/K
17:08.8 5:21/K
17:35.4 5:30/K
17:37.6 5:30/K
18:03.5 5:38/K
18:42.6 5:51/K

09/14/2017 04:47:30



Race Date 2017 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational
September 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 13:01.1
1 1836 Ethan Arntson 3 3 12:28.1 12:28.1 0:00.0
2 1839 Jeremiah Haavig 6 9 13:01.3 25:29.4 0:33.2
3 1842 Adam Johnson 7 16 13:02.3 38:31.7 0:34.2
4 1840 Seth Hoostie 8 24 13:08.3 51:40.0 0:40.2
5 1846 Jacob Loer 10 34 13:25.5  1:05:05.5 0:57.4
6 1843 Landon Johnson (11) (45) 13:26.8  1:18:32.3 0:58.7
7 1844 Rylee Johnson (18) (63) 16:25.4  1:34:57.7 3:57.3
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 13:11.8
1 1921 Markus Nelson 1 1 12:17.6 12:17.6 0:00.0
2 1912 Gram Lovgren 2 3 12:20.2 24:37.8 0:02.6
3 1914 Nick Magnusson 9 12 13:13.0 37:50.8 0:55.4
4 1906 Logan Hedlund 12 24 14:04.2 51:55.0 1:46.6
5 1909 Bodee Hovda 13 37 14:.04.4  1:05:59.4 1:46.8
6 1900 Devin Cossentine (14) (51) 14:05.0 1:20:04.4 1:47.4
7 1910 Logan Kofstad (15) (66) 14:13.4  1:34:17.8 1:55.8
8 1904 Ryan Erickson More Than 7 14:34.0  1:48:51.8 2:16.4
9 1897 Colby Buckwitz More Than 7 15:01.4  2:03:53.2 2:43.8
10 1926 Joey Shaw More Than 7 16:38.9  2:20:32.1 4:21.3
11 1901 Joe Delaney More Than 7 16:52.9  2:37:25.0 4:35.3
12 1924 Nolan Olsen More Than 7 16:55.5  2:54:20.5 4:37.9
13 1920 Kaden Nelson More Than 7 18:42.6  3:13:03.1 6:25.0
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 14:59.7
1 1868 Steven Sellin 4 4 12:39.3 12:39.3 0:00.0
2 1865 Drew Pederson 5 9 12:50.4 25:29.7 0:11.1
3 1862 Ethan Langseth 16 25 15:40.4 41:10.1 3:01.1
4 1866 Kris Rasmussen 17 42 15:45.0 56:55.1 3:05.7
5 1857 Landon Bahls 19 61 18:03.5 1:14:58.6 5:24.2
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1261 Brody Gwin Less Than 5 12:43.5 12:43.5 0:00.0
2 1300 Aiden Nelson Less Than 5 14:50.7 27:34.2 2:07.2
Team - Bagley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/14/2017 04:47:36



Race Date
September 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Bagley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1805 Woyatt Strandberg
1580 Liam Hagen
1676 Liam Hoefler
1570 Oliver Deusterman

A WDNPF

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1813 John Devries
2 1817 Avery Lavine
3 1818 Daniel Rankin

Team - New York Mills
Team Score (places):Inc.

1885 Aiden Tumberg
1883 Malachi Lilly
1881 Rowland Dykhoff
1884 Henry Sobieski

A WDNPF

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3200m

Overall

Grade Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(3] o1 o1 o1 Ol

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

2017 Ada/Borup Booster XC Invitational

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:14.6 13:14.6 0:00.0
13:28.8 26:43.4 0:14.2
14:28.6 41:12.0 1:14.0
16:10.9 57:22.9 2:56.3
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:30.5 13:30.5 0:00.0
17:35.4 31:05.9 4:04.9
17:37.6 48:43.5 4:07.1
- Inc.
Average Time:
14:32.5 14:32.5 0:00.0
14:41.8 29:14.3 0:09.3
15:38.7 44:53.0 1:06.2
17:08.8  1:02:01.8 2:36.3

09/14/2017 04:47:36



